1
GQ2211R SERIES
Illuminated Stainless Steel Pushbutton Switch
• Illuminated stainless steel switch
• Vandal resistant
• LED ring illumination
• Waterproof IP65 rated
• Momentary or latching switch

2
GQ2211R SERIES cont.
HOW TO ORDER
GQ 1   2   3  -  4  -  5  -  6 .
GQ: anti-vandal switch series
1 = mounting size diameter, replace with
• 16
• 19
• 22
• 25
2 = contacts, replace with
• 11 1 N/O + 1 N/C
• 22 2 N/O + 2 N/C22
3 = illumination style, replace with
• (blank) non-illuminated
• R ring-illuminated LED
4 = switch action, replace with
• (blank) momentary
• ALT latching / alternate
5 = illumination colour, replace with
• BU blue LED
• GN green LED
• RD red LED
• WT white LED
• YL yellow LED
6 = illumination voltage, replace with
• 6V AC/DC6V
• 12V AC/DC12V
• 24V AC/DC24V
• 110V AC/DC110V
• 240V AC/DC240V
PART NUMBER ACTION LED COLOUR LED VOLTAGE
GQ2211R-BU-12V Momentary Blue AC/DC12V
GQ2211R-BU-24V   AC/DC24V